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May 23, 2024, 07:22:22 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0268 Joint Resolution, By Senate Medical Affairs
A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Department of Health and Environmental Control, relating to women,
infants and children vendors, designated as Regulation Document Number 528, pursuant to the provisions of Act 176 of 1977.

01/15/87
01/21/87
01/28/87
01/29/87
01/29/87
03/25/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-167

Read second time SJ-251

Read third time and sent to House SJ-332

Introduced and read first time HJ-290

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-290
Tabled in committee
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