## South Carolina Legislature

May 23, 2024, 07:22:22 pm

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

## S 0268 Joint Resolution, By Senate Medical Affairs

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Department of Health and Environmental Control, relating to women, infants and children vendors, designated as Regulation Document Number 528, pursuant to the provisions of Act 176 of 1977.

infants and children vendors, designated as Regulation Document Number 528, pursuant to the provisions of Act 176 of 1977.	
01/15/87 Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-167
01/21/87 Senate	Read second time SJ-251
01/28/87 Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-332
01/29/87 House	Introduced and read first time HJ-290
01/29/87 House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-290
03/25/87 House	Tabled in committee